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kõtqf?/?! N "v 

z< 

wmjYS 

f £»**» M. 

.4*6 
P/U«S£A 

k/k/ -/«rf 1 



SKEEMW3 
OfukordtöxpklT* 

JuIdMmlanchmise kaw 
20.<sept. 

s%sa vaofupanu/kasti.1$^ 

7T * 

/ / 

Z.vahcjOea/ne « (H", 

KnwQarA ipos\\s\oo" 
*M<Wlovr\\e pV\r'\oon 



SKEEMN*4 
Zdiviü kaitõefja 21 
dmpeafefunaif20M 

Sfeavaõiupa-
nu- poõiisLoq. 

* punased 
A 5*\n\sedi 
*x*x Manöövri n\aa oYicjoon 


	33690220-2
	33690221-2
	33690222-2
	33690223-2
	33690224-2

